

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.No.26560 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	27.03.2023	<u>TRR, J</u> Post on 31.03.2023. SPP <u>TRR, J</u>	

--	--	--	--