

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Writ Petition No.26560 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	03.12.2024	<u>RC, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioner/respondent No.6. For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, this application is allowed and counter affidavit of respondent No.6 is taken on file. <u>RC, J</u> <u>W.P. No.26560 of 2021</u> At request so made on behalf of learned counsel for the petitioner, for filing reply to the counter filed by the respondents, post the matter on 24.12.2024. <u>RC, J</u> TJN	