

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. Nos.27038 & 26560 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	07.01.2026	<u>BKM,J</u> <u>W.P. No.26560 of 2021</u> The respondent Nos.3 & 6 filed separate counters. The 5th respondent also filed counter. Reply was also filed by the petitioner. List on 04.02.2026 under the caption 'for hearing'. <u>BKM,J</u> NNN	

--	--	--	--